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2013 Nevada Bank Holiday Schedule* 

 
 
Holiday       Calendar Date   Legal Holiday*   
New Year's Day  January 1st Tuesday, January 1, 2013  

M. L. King's Birthday  Third Monday in January Monday, January 21, 2013  

President's Day  Third Monday in February Monday, February 18, 2013 
Memorial Day  Last Monday in May Monday, May 27, 2013  
Independence Day  July 4th  Thursday, July 4, 2013 

Labor Day  First Monday in September Monday, September 2, 2013 

Nevada Day  Last Friday in October Friday, October 31, 2008  
Veteran's Day  November 11th Monday, November 11, 2013 

Thanksgiving Day  Fourth Thursday in November Thursday, November 28, 2013 

Family Day  Friday Following the Fourth 
Thursday in November Friday, November 29, 2013  

Christmas Day  December 25th Wednesday, December 25, 2013 

  
*Nevada Pooled Collateral Program reporting is not required on legal holidays. 

 


